8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:45

9:45-10:15

10:15-11.15

11:15-12.15

12:30-13:15

13:15-14:30
14:30-15:15

15:15-16:15

16:15-16:45

16:45-17:45

17:45-18:00
18:00-20:00

Registration for the event
Margalef Entrance
Welcome
Aula Magna

Keynote lecture 1 by Alfredo Corell

“Covid-19 vaccines: the beginning of the RNA therapeutics”

Neurosciences
Aula Magna

“What can we learn from
working memory biases in
mice?”

Balma Serrano-Porcar

“‘Endocannabinoid system
genetic variability role on
dermatoglyphic patterns and
schizophrenia-spectrum
disorders”

Maria Guardiola-Ripoll

“Purification and
characterization of hPSC-
derived striatal progenitor

subpopulations for cell
therapy in Huntington'’s
Disease”
Francisco José Molina-Ruiz

“TRESK background
potassium channel
modulates thermal sensitivity
in mice”

Anna Pujol-Coma

Aula Magna
Coffee break + Poster session
PhD’s oral presentations
Cancer and metabolism
Aula A03

“A novel macrophage
reprogramming cancer
immunotherapy”
Tony Paul

“Regulation of adipose and
bone tissues by the E3
ubiquitin-ligase Herc1”

Arturo Martinez-Martinez

“Biomechanics of the
progression of hypermethylated
colorectal carcinomas”
Giulia Fornabaio

“Role of lysosomal-associated
gene LAPMT4B in leukemia”
Jennifer Delgado-Martinez

Scientific Speed Dating

Regenerative medicine
Aula AO1

“Mediator complex and
transcriptional control of cellular
identity”

Isabel Calvo

“Using 3D information of the
binding site to enhance LBVS
speed by filtering out undesired
conformers”

Lluis Campos-Vicens

“Natural killer cells are an
extrinsic barrier for in vivo
reprogramming”
Elena Melendez

“Macrophages crosstalk with
intestinal stem cells to regulate
homeostasis and regeneration”

llias Moraitis

Keynote lecture by Salvador Aznar-Benitah
“Epigenetic influence of our (fatty) diet on metastatic-initiating cells: role of tumor innervation”

“Bad news — Understanding top-down and

Aula Magna
Lunch

Round table: “Science and society”

Aula Magna
Workshop session 1

bottom-up scientific dissemination” by Verificat

Aula AO3

“Biodesign: innovation and entrepreneurship in
life sciences” by Biocat

Aula AO3

Coffee break + Poster session
Workshop session 2

Prizes
Aula Magna
Networking and drinks

“Speak out your science to the public” by

Eduscopi
Aula Magna

“Visualize your scientific data” by Eduscopi

Aula Magna



