8:00-8:30	Registration for the event Margalef Entrance		
8:30-9:00	Welcome Aula Magna		
9:00-9:45 9:45-10:15	Keynote lecture 1 by Alfredo Corell "Covid-19 vaccines: the beginning of the RNA therapeutics" Aula Magna Coffee break + Poster session		
9.45-10.15	PhD's oral presentations		
10:15-11.15	Neurosciences Aula Magna	Cancer and metabolism Aula A03	Regenerative medicine <i>Aula A01</i>
	"What can we learn from working memory biases in mice?" Balma Serrano-Porcar	"A novel macrophage reprogramming cancer immunotherapy" Tony Paul	"Mediator complex and transcriptional control of cellular identity" Isabel Calvo
	"Endocannabinoid system genetic variability role on dermatoglyphic patterns and schizophrenia-spectrum disorders" Maria Guardiola-Ripoll	"Regulation of adipose and bone tissues by the E3 ubiquitin-ligase Herc1" Arturo Martínez-Martínez	"Using 3D information of the binding site to enhance LBVS speed by filtering out undesired conformers" Lluís Campos-Vicens
	"Purification and characterization of hPSC-derived striatal progenitor subpopulations for cell therapy in Huntington's Disease" Francisco José Molina-Ruiz	"Biomechanics of the progression of hypermethylated colorectal carcinomas" Giulia Fornabaio	"Natural killer cells are an extrinsic barrier for in vivo reprogramming" Elena Melendez
	"TRESK background potassium channel modulates thermal sensitivity in mice" Anna Pujol-Coma	"Role of lysosomal-associated gene LAPMT4B in leukemia" Jennifer Delgado-Martínez	"Macrophages crosstalk with intestinal stem cells to regulate homeostasis and regeneration" Ilias Moraitis
11:15-12.15	Scientific Speed Dating		
12:30-13:15	Keynote lecture by Salvador Aznar-Benitah "Epigenetic influence of our (fatty) diet on metastatic-initiating cells: role of tumor innervation" Aula Magna		
13:15-14:30	Lunch		
14:30-15:15	Round table: "Science and society"		
14.50 15.15	Aula Magna		
15:15-16:15	"Bad news – Understanding bottom-up scientific disseminat Aula A03	on" by Verificat Eduscopi Aula Magna	
16:15-16:45	Coffee break + Poster session		
16:45-17:45	Workshop session 2 "Biodesign: innovation and entrepreneurship in life sciences" by Biocat Aula A03 Workshop session 2 "Visualize your scientific data" by Eduscopi Aula Magna		
17:45-18:00	Prizes		
18:00-20:00	Aula Magna Networking and drinks		
10.00-20.00	ivelworking and diffixs		